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1981 KLR250

PARTS LIST
FOOTRESTS

ITEM NAME

BAR,FOOTREST (Ref # 1)
PIN,COTTER,2.0X12 (Ref # 2)
WASHER-PLAIN (OPT) (Ref # 3)
PIN (Ref # &)
RUBBER,FOOTREST (Ref # 5)
STEP,L.H FR FOOTREST (Ref # 6)
STEP,R.H FR FOOTREST (Ref # 7)
PIN COTTER 2.5X16 (Ref # 8)
PIN-FOOTREST BAR FIT (Ref # 9)
SPRING,FR FOOTREST (Ref # 10)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
34029-010
55002012
92022-199
92043-1464
92076-027
34028-1013
34028-1014
550D2516
92043-080
92081-1133
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