

1981 KLR250

PARTS DIAGRAM

FOOTRESTS

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1981 KLR250

PARTS LIST

FOOTRESTS

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BAR,FOOTREST (Ref # 1)	34029-010	2
PIN,COTTER,2.0X12 (Ref # 2)	550D2012	2
WASHER-PLAIN (OPT) (Ref # 3)	92022-199	2
PIN (Ref # 4)	92043-1464	2
RUBBER,FOOTREST (Ref # 5)	92076-027	2
STEP,L.H FR FOOTREST (Ref # 6)	34028-1013	1
STEP,R.H FR FOOTREST (Ref # 7)	34028-1014	1
PIN COTTER 2.5X16 (Ref # 8)	550D2516	2
PIN-FOOTREST BAR FIT (Ref # 9)	92043-080	2
SPRING,FR FOOTREST (Ref # 10)	92081-1133	2